Whitley Golf Club

Mens January Stableford

Printed: 7 January 2020
Competition Result

Competition played on 3rd - 6th January 2020 at Whitley.

Full Net Result

Net Diff Hcap Chg
Division 1
(Handicaps up to 20.4)

+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
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Division 2
(Handicaps 20.5 to 54.0)

0

0

0
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
11 +0.1
40 +0.1
40 +0.1
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New Hcap

12.1
12.6
Away
12.9
10.2
194
10.4
18.8
12.5
20.1
10
8.6
111
134
12.5
134
17.7
13
15.7
8.2

24.5
23.9
28.4
25.3
26.9
24.5
48.3
28.5
29.2
31.2
20.7
24.6

Overall
Position
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12
13
14
15
16
17
21
22
24
25
26
30

11
18
19
20
23
27
28
29

Steve Hare
Boyd Jackson
John McGeevor
Andy Fletcher
Adam Law
Jock Dobbin
Chris Suter
Richard Parkin
Mick Spensley
Jake Smith

lan Firman
Stuart Bryant
lan Carter
Gordon Coutts
Jamie Follett
Paul West
Dave Butler
Tom Walton
Bill Austin
Paul Thomas

Rod Bracey
Dave Cole

Paul Ellis

Bill Ruthven
Brian Carpenter
Rob Owen
Harrison Bailey

Arthur Fletcher Snr

Zen Czelecki
Anthony Jones
Norman Minty
Phil Evans

Number of Cards Processed = 32 [Division 1 = 20, Division 2 = 12]

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Score  (Strokes
Rcd)

41 pts (12)
40 pts (13)
39 pts (13)
39 pts (13)
38 pts (10)
37 pts (19)
37 pts (10)
37 pts (19)
36 pts (12)
36 pts (20)
35 pts (10)
35 pts (09)
35 pts (11)
34 pts (13)
32 pts (12)
32 pts (13)
31 pts (18)
31 pts (13)
30 pts (16)
27 pts (08)

39 pts (25)
37 pts (24)
36 pts (28)
33 pts (25)
32 pts (27)
32 pts (24)
31 pts (48)
29 pts (28)
29 pts (29)
29 pts (31)
No Return
No Return

Positional
Points

20
19
17
16
15
14
12
11
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18
13
10



Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 70 66 66 (40 Stableford Points)

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
Arthur Fletcher S 28 29
Jamie Follett 12 13
Rob Owen 24 25
Mick Spensley 12 13
Twos:
There were 3 Twos recorded: £10-00 paid out for each

Division Hole

John McGeevor Division 1 3
Stuart Bryant Division 1 12

Dave Cole Division 2 7



