Whitley Golf Club

Mens January Stableford

Printed: 7 January 2020

Competition Result

Competition played on 3rd - 6th January 2020 at Whitley.

Full Net Result

Tull Net Nesult							D ' 1
	Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score (Strokes Rcd)	Positional Points
Division 1							
(Handicaps up to 20).4)						
	-1	-0.2	12.1	1	Steve Hare	41 pts (12)	20
	0	0	12.6	2	Boyd Jackson	40 pts (13)	19
	1		Away	4	John McGeevor	39 pts (13)	17
	1	0	12.9	5	Andy Fletcher	39 pts (13)	16
	2	0	10.2	6	Adam Law	38 pts (10)	15
	3	0	19.4	7	Jock Dobbin	37 pts (19)	14
	3	+0.1	10.4	9	Chris Suter	37 pts (10)	12
	3	0	18.8	10	Richard Parkin	37 pts (19)	11
	4	+0.1	12.5	12	Mick Spensley	36 pts (12)	9
	4	+0.1	20.1	13	Jake Smith	36 pts (20)	8
	5	+0.1	10	14	lan Firman	35 pts (10)	7
	5	+0.1	8.6	15	Stuart Bryant	35 pts (09)	6
	5	+0.1	11.1	16	lan Carter	35 pts (11)	5
	6	+0.1	13.4	17	Gordon Coutts	34 pts (13)	4
	8	+0.1	12.5	21	Jamie Follett	32 pts (12)	
	8	+0.1	13.4	22	Paul West	32 pts (13)	
	9	+0.1	17.7	24	Dave Butler	31 pts (18)	
	9	+0.1	13	25	Tom Walton	31 pts (13)	
	10	+0.1	15.7	26	Bill Austin	30 pts (16)	
	13	+0.1	8.2	30	Paul Thomas	27 pts (08)	
Division 2							
(Handicaps 20.5 to	54.0)						
	1	0	24.5	3	Rod Bracey	39 pts (25)	18
	3	0	23.9	8	Dave Cole	37 pts (24)	13
	4	0	28.4	11	Paul Ellis	36 pts (28)	10
	7	+0.1	25.3	18	Bill Ruthven	33 pts (25)	3
	8	+0.1	26.9	19	Brian Carpenter	32 pts (27)	2
	8	+0.1	24.5	20	Rob Owen	32 pts (24)	1
	9	+0.1	48.3	23	Harrison Bailey	31 pts (48)	
	11	+0.1	28.5	27	Arthur Fletcher Snr	29 pts (28)	
	11	+0.1	29.2	28	Zen Czelecki	29 pts (29)	
	11	+0.1	31.2	29	Anthony Jones	29 pts (31)	
	40	+0.1	20.7	-	Norman Minty	No Return	
	40	+0.1	24.6	-	Phil Evans	No Return	

Number of Cards Processed = 32 [Division 1 = 20, Division 2 = 12]

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	70	66	66 (40 Stableford Points)

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Handicap	New Handicap
Arthur Fletcher S	28	29
Jamie Follett	12	13
Rob Owen	24	25
Mick Spensley	12	13

Twos:

There were 3 Twos recorded: £10-00 paid out for each

	Division	Hole
John McGeevor	Division 1	3
Stuart Bryant	Division 1	12
Dave Cole	Division 2	7